ANSWER CHOICES

EGRET PARK EXPANSION SURVEY

Q1 Would you like to see the proposed land developed into park space’

Answered: 282  Skipped: 7
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EGRET PARK EXPANSION SURVEY

Q2 Please rank the amenities you would like to see in the proposed
expanded park space. (1 as most important and 5 as least important)

Answered: 274

Shared-use
trail expansion

Seating areas

Buffer

landscaping

Educational

signage

Native

plantings or

Pollinator...
0 1 2 3

1

Shared-use trail expansion 60.58%
166
Seating areas 4.01%
11
Buffer landscaping 26.28%
72
Educational signage 0.36%
1
Native plantings or Pollinator garden 8.76%
24

20.80%
57

35.77%
98

21.53%
59

1.46%

20.44%
56
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Skipped: 15

10.22%
28

24.82%
68

40.51%
111

8.03%
22

16.42%
45

4.74%
13

25.18%
69

8.76%
24

40.88%
112

20.44%
56

3.65%
10

10.22%
28

2.92%

49.27%
135

33.94%
93
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Question 3: If not previously listed, what additional improvements would you like to see in the
proposed park extension? (write in your response)
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51% H % OF TOTAL SURVEY RESPONSES
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Improvement suggestion



EGRET PARK EXPANSION SURVEY

Q4 What types of trees would you like to see planted in the park expansi
area?

Answered: 273  Skipped: 16

None of the
above

California
natives

Flowering trees
Season color

Evergreen

All of the
above
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

None of the above 2.56%

California natives 60.81%
Flowering trees 29.67%
Season color 52.75%
Evergreen 28.94%

48.72%

All of the above

Total Respondents: 273
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EGRET PARK EXPANSION SURVEY

Q5 Please rank the following amenities which you would like to see
installed in Egret park. (1 as most important and 5 as least important)

Playground
space

Shaded group
picnic area

Game tables

Ping Pong or
Cornhole Boards

Community
garden

o

Playground space

Shaded group picnic area

Game tables

Ping Pong or Cornhole Boards

&2

community
garden
Community garden

43.19%
111

31.52%
81

3.11%

7.78%
20

14.40%
37
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22.96%
59

44.36%
114

14.79%
38

10.51%
27

7.39%
19
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Skipped: 32

12.06%
31

13.23%
34

41.63%
107

19.07%
49

14.01%
36

12.45%
32

7.39%
19

29.57%
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41.63%
107

8.95%
23

9.34%
24

3.50%

10.89%
28

21.01%
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55.25%
142
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Question 6: If not previously listed what other amenities would you like to see added to Egret

B % of responses
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EGRET PARK EXPANSION SURVEY

Q7 What is your residential zip code?

Answered: 277  Skipped: 12
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EGRET PARK EXPANSION SURVEY

Q8 What is your age?

Answered: 283  Skipped: 6

6-12 ‘
13-18 I
19-24
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
6-12 0.35%
13-18 1.41%
19-24 0.00%
25.35 12.72%
36-50 57.24%
51-60 16.96%
60+ 11.31%

TOTAL
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Q9 If there are any children in your household what age group best

ANSWER CHOICES

N/A

0-5

6-10
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16-18
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EGRET PARK EXPANSION SURVEY

represents them?

Answered: 273  Skipped: 16
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22.34%
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20.15%
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9.52%
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EGRET PARK EXPANSION SURVEY

Q10 What is your household income?

Answered: 263  Skipped: 26

Under $15,000

Between
$15,000 and
$29,999
Between
$30,000 and
$49,999
Between
$50,000 and
$74,999

Between
$75,000 and
$99,999

Between
$150,000
Between

$250,000

Over $250,000
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Under $15,000 1.14%
Between $15,000 and $29,999 0.38%
Between $30,000 and $49,999 3.04%
Between $50,000 and $74,999 3.42%
Between $75,000 and $99,999 9.13%
Between $100,000 and $150,000 27.38%
Between $150,000 and $250,000 30.80%

Over $250,000 24.71%
TOTAL
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EGRET PARK EXPANSION SURVEY

Q11 What gender best describes you?

Answered: 275  Skipped: 14

Male

Female

Non-binary

Other (not
represented)
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Male 32.73%
Female 67.27%
Non-binary 0.00%

Other (not represented) 0.00%

TOTAL
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EGRET PARK EXPANSION SURVEY

Q12 Please select which ethnicity(ies) that describe you best. (You may
select multiple)

Answered: 263  Skipped: 26

White or
Caucasian
Black or
African

American

Hispanic or
Latinx
Asian or Asian
American
American
Indian or |
Alaska Native
Native
Hawaiian or I
other Pacifi...

Filipino

Middle
Eastern/
Northern...
Another race
(please I
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
White or Caucasian 54.37%

Black or African American 9.89%
Hispanic or Latinx 21.29%

Asian or Asian American 18.63%
American Indian or Alaska Native 1.14%

Native Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander 1.52%
Filipino 4.56%

Middle Eastern/ Northern African 0.76%
Another race (please specify) 1.90%

Total Respondents: 263
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